MINTEX

Manufacturer / Model

BMW 3 Series (F30, F80),03/11 -

320 i xDrive

318 d xDrive
318 d xDrive
320 i xDrive

316d
316i
318d
318d
318d
318i
320d
320i
320i

320i

320d

BMW 3 Series (G20, G80, G28),11/18 -

316d

316 d Mild-Hybrid

318d
318d

318 d Mild-Hybrid
318 d Mild-Hybrid

318i

BMW 3 Series Gran Turismo (F34),07/12 -

318d
318d
318d
320i

MDB3216FR
Year of Construction kW
07/12-10/18 135
07/13-06/15 105
07/15-02/18 110
07/15-10/18 135
03/12-10/18 85
07/12-08/16 100
03/12-06/15 105
03/12-10/18 100
07/15-10/18 110
07/15-10/18 100
11/11-10/18 120
07/15-10/18 135
03/12-10/18 135
11/12-06/16 125
07/15-10/18 140
03/20 - 90
08/20 - 90
03/19-03/20 100
03/19-03/20 110
04/20 - 100
04/20 - 110
03/20 - 115
03/13-06/15 105
03/13-03/18 100
07/15 - 110
03/13-06/16 135

Matt Lewis Racing

MATT LEWIS

Info
Fitting Position: Front Axle
for vehicles without M technology

for vehicles without cruise control

for vehicles without M technology

for vehicles without M technology
vehicles without Performance brakes

for vehicles without M technology
vehicles without adaptive cruise control
and stop-start.

brake disc diameter [mm];300

vehicles with a standard brake system

Fitting Position: Front Axle

Fitting Position: Front Axle
for vehicles without M technology



320i
320i
320i xDrive
320i xDrive
320ixDrive

07/16 -
07/16 -
11/12-06/16
07/16 -
07/16 -

BMW 3 Series Touring (F31),07/11 -

316d
316i
318d
318d
318d
318 d xDrive
318 d xDrive
318i
320d
320d
320i xDrive

320i
320i
320i xDrive

11/12-06/19
03/13-06/15
11/12-06/15
11/12-06/19
07/15-06/19
07/13-06/15
07/15-02/18
07/15-06/19
07/12-02/16
07/12-06/19
07/15-06/19

11/12-06/15
07/15-06/19
03/13-06/15

BMW 3 Series Touring (G21, G81),07/19 -

318d
318d

316 d Mild-Hybrid

318i

11/19-07/20
11/19-07/20
07/20 -
03/20 -

120
135
135
120
135

85

100
105
100
110
105
110
100
147
120
135

135
135
135

100
110
90

115

Matt Lewis Racing

Fitting Position: Front Axle
for vehicles without M technology

for vehicles without M technology
vehicles without adaptive cruise ctr
and stop-start

Fitting Position: Front Axle
for vehicles without M technology



